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Palmarés Inaiviauel apres finale

7104 Carabine 10 métres Juniors filles

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Nom / Prénom

CHEVANCE Aurélie

MUGLER Marine

SEMAIRE Axelle

HUARD Samira

FREY Camille

MATTE Romane

PAIMBLANC Nolwenn

ROBIN Thifaine

HELIAS Axelle

CONSTANT Elise

HUBERT Amandine

GNONI Chloe

ARDELET Céline

PERMENT Amélie

ROY Marie

MANZAGOL Emilie

WAGNER Océane

GIANNINI Lena

DASSONVILLE Inés

TROTTIER Eline

JAUBERT Laurene

EVRARD Brenda

VERNAT Axelle

SENEGAS Camille

BILLOD MOREL Anouck

Association / Ligue

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

F.R.J.E.P. REMILLY
CHAMPAGNE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.S.A.G. VALDAHON
FRANCHE-COMTE

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AQUITAINE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

U.S. BRION
CENTRE

F.T. ARTESIENS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE DE FRANCE

ASPTT CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
PICARDIE

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

A.A.E. ESTREBOEUF
PICARDIE

ETS.L.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T. PALAISEAU
ILE DE FRANCE

E.S. THAONNAISE
LORRAINE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. BEZIERS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. PONTARLIER
FRANCHE-COMTE

Finale :

Finale :

Finale :

Finale :

Finale :

Finale :

Finale :

Finale :

97

10,5 10,6

97

99 105

97

10,5 10,3

99

96 91

98

10,2 10,4

96

9,9 10,1

94

10,5 98

98

10,1 93

97

96

95

99

95

90

97

96

95

92

97

96

94

96

93

94

95

Séries

99 98
108 9,7 99
98 98
10,5 10,6 10,6
98 98
10,0 10,4 10,7
98 99
10,1 9,3 10,1
99 97
10,1 10,5 9,4
97 95
10,6 10,1 9,5
96 99
10,7 93 99
97 98
9,7 10,3 10,3
96 95
94 99
94 98
98 93
99 96
97 98
96 95
95 97
96 96
98 97
94 97
94 97
96 95
96 95
93 97
94 96
94 94

99

10,6 9,2

99

10,7 10,2

98

10,2 10,6

98

10,0 10,3

96

10,0 9,9

99

10,3 10,8

99

10,5 10,4

93

98 10,5

98

96

98

95

93

97

94

94

94

93

92

93

95

92

96

95

95

10,5 10,5

95 107

10,3 10,4

10,2 10,2

9,6 10,1

10,6 9,5

87 97

10,2 10,3

393/23

102,3

392/27

102,8

391/28
1029
394/26
98,4
390/27
100,8

387/21
1017
388/15

100,3

386/21

100,8

386/19

385/24

385/23

385/21

383/16

382/18

382/17

382/15

381/18

380/16

380/16

380/16

380/15

37917

379/16

379/14

378/18

Total
495,3

494,8

493,9

492,4

490,8

488,7

488,3

486,8

484,7

385,0

385,0

385,0

383,0

382,0

382,0

382,0

381,0

380,0

380,0

380,0

380,0

379,0

379,0

379,0

378,0
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Place
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Nom / Prénom

BARDEY Myléne
KENNER Ludivine
ROMECKI Victoria
MAGNETTO Chloé
MAZERT Mathilde
FRICK Ophelie
PEYCELON Clotilde
RUCKEBUSCH Emilie
MILLARD Charlotte
GILBERT Léa
BAHLINGER Elodie
MARIN Alicia
GABARD Raphaélle
HOEL Elodie
TERRAZ Ophélie
JOSLAIN Sandra
GAILLAC Inés
LATAPIE Estelle
BISTON Agathe
DELUNSCH Aurélie
FISCHER Mélanie
LEMOND Mégane
DUJARDIN Cindy
FAUVEL Manon

GUILLOT Marine

Association / Ligue

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

A.S. WITTENHEIM
ALSACE

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE DE FRANCE

C.S.L. NLLE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. MONTBELIARD
FRANCHE-COMTE

ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

S.T. D'AUDINCOURT
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.0. LABRESSAUDE
LORRAINE

CTCMR LATRINITE
COTE D'AZUR

CSAD CHATELLERAULT
POITOU-CHARENTES

TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
CENTRE

S.T. D'AUDINCOURT
FRANCHE-COMTE

ASS. RUFFECOISE T.S.
POITOU-CHARENTES

STE PROVENCALE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

S.T. REIMS
CHAMPAGNE

STADE MONTOIS
AQUITAINE

A.S.C.S. 1927
ALSACE

S.T. MONTBELIARD
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. BEZIERS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.TH.R.H.
NORMANDIE

AS.TAM.
AUVERGNE

92

94

95

92

96

98

90

94

95

94

93

93

92

91

93

92

92

92

90

92

95

92

92

89

91

Séries
93 98
95 95
96 95
95 94
93 91
93 93
97 95
93 95
93 94
92 91
94 89
88 94
93 94
90 92
93 91
95 89
94 91
93 92
95 91
95 88
88 87
90 95
93 89
91 93
93 90

95

94

90

95

95

91

92

92

92

97

95

96

92

97

92

93

92

92

93

93

98

91

92

92

90

378/17

378/16

376/15

376/13

375/13

375/12

37417

374/14

374/13

37411

37114

37111

371/9

370/10

369/11

369/10

369/10

369/10

369/8

368/16

368/13

368/9

366/9

365/6

364/9

Total
378,0

378,0

376,0

376,0

375,0

375,0

374,0

374,0

374,0

374,0

371,0

371,0

371,0

370,0

369,0

369,0

369,0

369,0

369,0

368,0

368,0

368,0

366,0

365,0

364,0
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Place
50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom

HORR Andréa
BOURASSEAU Marine
PULEO Julie

JOLLY Alison
GANTHEIL Carine
SACHOT Elise
MOUHOT Natacha
LACROIX Lauriane

DE BARROS Tiffany
LECHAT Alicia
PRINTZ Magali
VERNIOLLE Marie-Lou
DAEMGEN Marion

COLLOT Florence

Association / Ligue

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
ILE DE FRANCE

CERCLE ST-ULRICH
ALSACE

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

C.T. SAINT-ELOI
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. D'ETIVAL
LORRAINE

S.T. MONTBELIARD
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

STE MENDOISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

- Fin —-

92

89

90

89

89

89

89

89

87

Séries
89 87
85 91
90 91
91 91
89 88
84 88
90 87
85 92
82 88

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

93

96

89

86

88

92

85

82

79

361/12

361/11

360/8

357/4

354/6

353/8

351/10

348/5

336/7

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

Total
361,0

361,0

360,0

357,0

354,0

353,0

351,0

348,0

336,0
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Place  Association / Ligue Nom /Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 S.T. MONTBELIARD FRICK Ophelie 98 93 93 o 375 375 1094
FRANCHE-COMTE LEMOND Mégane 92 90 95 91 368 368

MOUHOT Natacha 89 90 87 85 351 351

—- Fin —-



